APDatec 910 blaugedeckt
Single layer Polyamide tube of PA 11/12
Applications pneumatics, automation technology & robotics, welding
technology, vehicle construction, compressors
Structure PA, blue, opaque
Temperature -40°C up to 90°C
Properties good temperature resistance, high pressure resistance,
smooth inside, smooth outside
Inner Diameter (mm) Outer Diameter (mm) Wall Thickness (mm) Bending Radius (mm) Betriebsdruck Max. (bar) Total Weight per Item (kg) Length Article Number
2 4 1,00 20 40,00 1,00 100 910B0041000
2 4 1,00 20 40,00 0,50 50 910B0041050
3 5 1,00 25 35,00 1,35 100 910B0051000
4 6 1,00 30 25,00 1,60 100 910B0061000
4 6 1,00 30 25,00 0,80 50 910B0061050
6 8 1,00 40 20,00 2,26 100 910B0081000
6 8 1,00 40 20,00 1,13 50 910B0081050
8 10 1,00 60 15,00 3,00 100 910B0101000
9 12 1,50 75 17,00 2,65 50 910B0121550
10 12 1,00 60 13,00 1,80 50 910B0121050
11 14 1,50 85 14,00 6,20 100 910B0141500
27 4 0,65 20 30,00 0,50 50 910B0040650
APD Schlauchtechnik GmbH | Technologiering 12 | 41751 Viersen-Dülken | Germany | T +49 2163 9 49 96 0 | F +49 2163 9 49 96 29 | info@apd-schlauchtechnik.de
All technical data, measured at 23°C, are general orientation values and are subject to production-related tolerances. Max. operating pressures apply only for short periods.
Technical changes and color deviations are subject to change. Other versions are available upon request. Date: 16.12.2024